

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5068/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2006 and 10.11.2006 in CWP No. 10475/2006 & CM No. 13926/2006 in CWP 10475/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER PAL SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.STATE COOP.SUP.&MARKETING FED.LTD.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mrs. Manju Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Ehraz Zafar, Adv.

Mrs. Kawaljeet Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

No merit. The special leave petition is dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER